
  

 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

1  LABOR DAY                         2  3  4  5              6  7 
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Card Game Social 
Color by number 

10:00    
1:00    
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Bingo 
What’s in a Word 
Wii Bowling 
Horse racing 
Rummikub 

10:00   
10:30   
1:30  
2:30 
 

4:00 
 
 
 
 

Morning Walk  
Bunko 
Patriotic Bingo 
Creativity Corner: 
Red, White and Craft 
Scrabble 
 
 

10:00   
11:00  
1:30    
2:30 

 
3:30 
4:00 

 

PILATES 
Bible Study 
Snow Cone Social 
Creativity Corner: 
Sunflower Craft  
Mocktail Making 
Name that tune 

10:00    
10:30    
1:30 
2:30 

 
4:00 

 
 

Morning walk 
Trivia 
Culture Quest 
Creativity Corner: 
Jewelry Making 
Bingo 
 

10:00 
2:30 

 
1:30 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 
 

Sit & Be fit 
Creativity Corner: 
Canvas Painting  
Alpha Hearing: 
Seminar 
Music and Movement  
Crossword social 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:30 
3:30 
 
 
 
 
 

Morning Walk 
Ship, Captain & Crew 
Book Club 
Pool noodle hockey 
Stretch it out! 

GRANDPARENT’S DAY     8   9                       10                  11             12                  13                       14 
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Afternoon Walk 
Puzzles 

10:00    
1:00    
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Morning walk 
What’s in a Word 
Wii Bowling 
Horse racing 
Rummikub 

10:00    
10:30    
1:30 
2:30 

 
4:00 

Morning Walk 
Musical Trivia 
Chain Reaction 
Creativity Corner: 
Candle making  
“Me llamo es…” 
 

10:00   
11:00   
1:30 
2:30  
3:30 

 
 

Morning walk 
Bible Study 
 Word within a word 
Balloon Volleyball 
Family Feud  
 
 

10:00    
10:30    
1:00 
3:00 
4:00  

Morning Walk 
BINGO 
Natures Scrap book  
Cardio Drumming 
Puzzle Social 
 

 10:00   
10:30   
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 

Sit and Be Fit 
Name That Aroma 
Boogy Oogy Dance 
Class 
KARAOKE! 
Board Game social 

10:00    
10:30    
1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Morning Walk 
Rummikub 
Yoga 
Bean bag toss 
Bunko 
 

15  16  17  18  19  20           21 
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Horse Racing 
Color by number 

10:00    
1:00    
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Bingo 
What’s in a Word 
Wii Bowling 
Puzzles 
Rummikub 

10:00    
10:30    
1:00 
2:00 

 
 

Cardio D 
Trivia 
Balloon Volleyball 
Movie: Mary Poppins 
 

10:00   
11:00   
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 
 

PILATES 
Bible study 
History at Home 
Crossword LIVE! 
Music and movement 
 

10:00    
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 

 
 
 
 

Chair Cardio 
Ship, Captain and Crew  
Pool Noodle Hockey 
Music in the Atrium 
 

 10:00   
10:30 
1:30   

 
2:30 

 
3:00 

 
 
 

Morning Walk 
History at home 
Battle of the 
Basketball 
Creativity Corner:  
Fall Wreath Making 
Culture Quest 

10:00    
10:30    
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 

 
 

Morning Walk 
BINGO 
Book Club 
Wordle 
Board game Social 
 

22  23  24  25  PANCAKE DAY                 26  27  28 
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Meditation 
Color by number 

10:00    
1:00    
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Bingo 
Trivia 
Wii Bowling 
Afternoon walks 
Crossword Social 

10:00    
10:30    
1:30 
3:00 

Chair Cardio 
BUNKO 
Mocktail Making 
Craft Corner:  
Pumpkin Decorating 
 
 

10:00   
11:00   
1:30 
2:00 

 
4:00 

 
 

PILATES 
Bible Study 
History at Home 
Creativity Corner: Lava 
Lamps 
Puzzle Social 

10:00 
10:30    
1:30 
2:30 
5:00 

Cardio Drumming 
Trivia 
BINGO 
Snacks and Suggestions 
Chili Cook‐off 

 10:00   
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 

 
 

Chair Cardio 
Horse racing 
Name that Tune 
Movie Night 

10:00    
10:30    
1:00 
2:30 

 
4:00 

 
 

PILATES 
Ship, Captain and Crew 
Card Games  
Craft Corner: Gnome 
Wreath 
Crossword Social 

COFFEE DAY                    29  30           
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Church Service 
Bingo 
Afternoon walk 
Trivia 
 

10:00    
1:00    
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Bingo 
What’s in a Word 
yoga 
Horse racing 
Rummikub 

       

LAUREL GROVE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS  

FAMILY  EVENTS  
19th‐ Muisc in the Atrium 
24th‐ Pumpkin decorating 
26th‐ Chili Cook‐off 
 

SPECIAL  GUESTS  
1st‐ Insert Special Guests  
 

OUTINGS  
1st‐ Insert Outings  
 
  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 
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