

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

19<sup>th</sup>- Muisc in the Atrium 24<sup>th</sup>- Pumpkin decorating 26<sup>th</sup>- Chili Cook-off

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

1<sup>st</sup>- Insert Special Guests

## **OUTINGS**

1<sup>st</sup>- Insert Outings

## LAUREL GROVE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
10:00 Church Service 11:00 Church Service 2:00 Bingo 4:00 Card Game Social 6:00 Color by number	LABOR DAY  10:00 Bingo  1:00 What's in a Word  2:00 Wii Bowling  3:00 Horse racing  4:00 Rummikub	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 Bunko 1:30 Patriotic Bingo 2:30 Creativity Corner: Red, White and Craft 4:00 Scrabble	10:00 PILATES 11:00 Bible Study 1:30 Snow Cone Social 2:30 Creativity Corner: Sunflower Craft 3:30 Mocktail Making 4:00 Name that tune	10:00 Morning walk 10:30 Trivia 1:30 Culture Quest 2:30 Creativity Corner: Jewelry Making 4:00 Bingo	10:00 Sit & Be fit 2:30 Creativity Corner: Canvas Painting 1:30 Alpha Hearing: Seminar 3:00 Music and Movement 4:00 Crossword social	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 Ship, Captain & Crew 1:00 Book Club 2:30 Pool noodle hockey 3:30 Stretch it out!
GRANDPARENT'S DAY 8  10:00 Church Service 11:00 Church Service 2:00 Bingo 4:00 Afternoon Walk 6:00 Puzzles	10:00 Morning walk 1:00 What's in a Word 2:00 Wii Bowling 3:00 Horse racing 4:00 Rummikub	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 Musical Trivia 1:30 Chain Reaction 2:30 Creativity Corner: Candle making 4:00 "Me llamo es"	10:00 Morning walk 11:00 Bible Study 1:30 Word within a word 2:30 Balloon Volleyball 3:30 Family Feud	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 BINGO 1:00 Natures Scrap book 3:00 Cardio Drumming 4:00 Puzzle Social	10:00 Sit and Be Fit 10:30 Name That Aroma 1:00 Boogy Oogy Dance Class 2:00 KARAOKE! 3:30 Board Game social	14 10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 Rummikub 1:00 Yoga 3:00 Bean bag toss 4:00 Bunko
10:00 Church Service 11:00 Church Service 2:00 Bingo 4:00 Horse Racing 6:00 Color by number	10:00 Bingo 1:00 What's in a Word 2:00 Wii Bowling 3:00 Puzzles 4:00 Rummikub	10:00 Cardio D 10:30 Trivia 1:00 Balloon Volleyball 2:00 Movie: Mary Poppins	10:00 PILATES 11:00 Bible study 1:30 History at Home 2:30 Crossword LIVE! 3:30 Music and movement	19 10:00 Chair Cardio 10:30 Ship, Captain and Crew 1:30 Pool Noodle Hockey 3:00 Music in the Atrium	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 History at home 1:30 Battle of the Basketball 2:30 Creativity Corner: Fall Wreath Making 3:00 Culture Quest	10:00 Morning Walk 10:30 BINGO 1:00 Book Club 2:30 Wordle 4:00 Board game Social
10:00 Church Service 11:00 Church Service 2:00 Bingo 4:00 Meditation 6:00 Color by number	10:00 Bingo 1:00 Trivia 2:00 Wii Bowling 3:00 Afternoon walks 4:00 Crossword Social	10:00 Chair Cardio 10:30 BUNKO 1:30 Mocktail Making 3:00 Craft Corner: Pumpkin Decorating	10:00 PILATES 11:00 Bible Study 1:30 History at Home 2:00 Creativity Corner: Lava Lamps 4:00 Puzzle Social	PANCAKE DAY 26  10:00 Cardio Drumming  10:30 Trivia  1:30 BINGO  2:30 Snacks and Suggestions  5:00 Chili Cook-off	10:00 Chair Cardio 10:30 Horse racing 1:30 Name that Tune 3:00 Movie Night	10:00 PILATES 10:30 Ship, Captain and Crew 1:00 Card Games 2:30 Craft Corner: Gnome Wreath 4:00 Crossword Social
COFFEE DAY  10:00 Church Service 11:00 Church Service 2:00 Bingo 4:00 Afternoon walk 6:00 Trivia	10:00 Bingo 1:00 What's in a Word 2:00 yoga 3:00 Horse racing 4:00 Rummikub		* 10/			/BER 2024